The QSM is designed for the harsh environments found in
food processing, heavy manufacturing, cold storage,
warehouse, and distribution facilities. The IP66 waterproof
rated fixture can operate in extreme temperature ranges.
This fixture is ideal for new construction or as an upgrade
on existing linear fluorescent and HID high-bay fixtures
45°+ 90° - AL, 90° - MD, 120° - WD
Emergency Battery Backup

10kV + 10kA standard (20kA optional)
0-10V
Order Information
Model Lumen Pkg Distribution Voltage Internal Surge Protector Control Option CCT CRI Mounting Finish
QSM
Linear High Bay
ST (Standard)  PR (Premium) AL=Aisle (45+90°)
MD=Medium (90°)
WD=Wide (120°)
LV=120-277v
HV=277-480v
Leave Blank= Standard 10kV
S1=10kA SP 120-277V
S2=20kA SP 120-277V
S3=20kA SP 277-480V
Leave Blank=
No Controls
C1=Cold Storage/Wet
Location Occupancy
Sensor
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
80=80 CRI
90=90 CRI
CH=Chain Mount
SB=Surface Bracket
PB=Pendant Bracket
A10=10’ Aircraft
A16=16’ Aircraft
G=Gray
W=White
ST15=15,000
ST23=22,500
ST30=30,000
ST38=37,500
ST45=45,000
ST60=60,000
PR19=18,600
PR24=23,250
PR31=31,000
PR39=38,750
PR47=46,500
PR62=62,000
Ambient Temperature Ratings
QSM Emergency Backup Information (5000K, CRI)
FX Order Code EM Manufacturer EM Driver Part EM Battery Part Field Installable Lumen Output
EM Fulham FHS2-UNV-36L FHSBATL6-1.5 No 2560LM
Performance Package Fixture with MS with EM
ST -20°C to 55°C -20°C to 55°C 10°C to 50°C
PR -40°C to 55°C -40°C to 55°C 10°C to 50°C
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
QSM Characteristics
QSM AL Light Distribution QSM MD Light Distribution QSM WD Light Distribution
Lumen

W7P Watertite Locking 277v Plug
Cordsets (Order Separately)
Order Code Description
MIN-3FP-6 3 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Pigtails
MIN-5FP-6 5 conductor Female 6’ Cable to pigtails
MIN-3MFP-6 3 conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
MIN-5MFP-6 5 Conductor Female 6’ Cable to Male
 Options & Accessories
∆ OPTION VALUE
Ordering Restrictions
EM Backup is not supported by HV fixtures